## P/8 000 027 89/

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Sacress Line)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



900310246659

03/15/18--01012--009 \*\*78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALKAHASSEE, FLORIDA

HAR 15 AH 9:

D O'KEEFE MAR 2 7 2018

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Sunshine	e Photography, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: Kel	ly Lamano		
	Name	(Printed or typed)	
1437	71 Lord Barclay Drive		
·	1	Address	
Orla	ndo, FL 32837		
	City,	State & Zip	***************************************
407-	516-8484		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
knla	mano@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE II PRIN	CIPAL OFFICE		
6 Town Center Bly	Principal street address	Mailing a Same	ddress, if different is:
ando, FL 32837			
	***		
	<del> </del>	ansacting any or all lawful busines	s, or any other activity
	of the State of Florida and the Office	ad States Of Afficinea.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	MAR F
	1		- 15 LE
- works a street of a real			
			FE 03
TICLE IV SHAR	PES 100		င္ဆမ္း ယ
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of			<b>Ω</b> ~ ω
number of shares of	f stock is:	ess	Ω
number of shares of	f stock is:	<del></del>	
number of shares of	f stock is:	Name and Title:	
number of shares of  FICLE V INITE  Name and Title	f stock is:  AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  E:  E:	Name and Title:	
number of shares of  FICLE V INITE  Name and Title	f stock is:  AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  E:  Kelly Lamano PVTS  14371 Lord Barclay Drive	Name and Title:	
number of shares of FICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address	f stock is:  AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  E:  Kelly Lamano PVTS  14371 Lord Barclay Drive  Orlando, FL 32837	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares of FICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address	f stock is:  AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  E:  Kelly Lamano PVTS  14371 Lord Barclay Drive	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares of FICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address	f stock is:  AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  E:  Kelly Lamano PVTS  14371 Lord Barclay Drive  Orlando, FL 32837	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
number of shares of  FICLE V INITI  Name and Titl  Address  Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  E: Harmano PVTS  14371 Lord Barclay Drive  Orlando, FL 32837	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares of  FICLE V INITI  Name and Titl  Address  Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  E:  Kelly Lamano PVTS  14371 Lord Barclay Drive  Orlando, FL 32837	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title  Name and Title  Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  E:  Kelly Lamano PVTS  14371 Lord Barclay Drive  Orlando, FL 32837	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	
Name and Title  Name and Title  Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  E:  Kelly Lamano PVTS  14371 Lord Barclay Drive  Orlando, FL 32837	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:	

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	<del> </del>
Address	s	Address:	
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u>		
The <u>name and F</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is	:
Name:	Kelly Lamano	<del></del>	
Address:	14371 Lord Barclay Drive		
	Orlando, FL 32837		<b>7</b> € <b>3</b>
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		HAR 15 A
The <u>name and ac</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		SE SE
Name:	Kelly Lamano		
Address:	14371 Lord Barclay Drive		ED AM 9: 03
	Orlando, FL 32837		
Effective date, if (If an effective of filing.)  Note: If the date	EFFECTIVE DATE: Other than the date of filing: late is listed, the date must be specific and expectation in this block does not meet the appreffective date on the Department of State's re	cannot be more than five d	ays prior or 90 days after the
Having been nan this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of paint am familiar with and accept the appointmen	process for the above stated c t as registered ayent and agre	corporation at the place designated in see to act in this capacity
	Kelly Lanner Reguired Signature/Registered Age		3/12/18
	Required Signature/Registered Age	nt	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated here Department of State constitutes a third degre		
			3/12/18
Requi	ly Lami ired Signature/Incorporator	<u> </u>	Date